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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Landry1114
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.450 8.8009.250 37.050
4 1 3T 16 1 

1 

McCauley Harrington1105
Iarov Elite

9.275 9.325 9.1759.050 36.825
10 3 9 5T 2 

2 

Morgan Price1151
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.275 9.6008.200 36.675
3 4T 31T 2 3 

3 

Alyse Karenbauer1100
Team Xquisite

9.675 9.275 9.0008.425 36.375
1 4T 23T 9 4 

4 

Haylee Hardin1140
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.100 9.6759.125 36.200
7T 24 8 1 5 

5 

Ruthie Wehrung1078
Spearfish

9.125 8.800 8.9509.275 36.150
19T 14 2 11T 6 

6 

Madray Johnson1055
WOGA

9.175 8.950 9.1008.900 36.125
15 11T 10T 8 7 

7 

Teryn Crump1109
Capital Cedar Park

9.250 8.600 8.7509.250 35.850
11 19T 3T 18T 8 

8 

Avery Walters1157
Texas Dreams

8.975 7.750 9.4009.375 35.500
30T 29T 1 4 9T

9T

Alison Ritch1152
Texas Dreams

9.050 8.850 8.3509.250 35.500
24T 13 3T 26T 9T

9T

Dulcy Caylor1136
Texas Dreams

8.825 8.950 8.9258.625 35.325
35T 11T 16 13T 11 

11 

Brooke Pierson1063
WOGA

9.300 9.275 8.2258.325 35.125
7T 4T 29 29T 12 

12 

Sharon Lee1123
Capital Cedar Park

9.125 9.125 8.6258.125 35.000
19T 9 34 22 13T

13T

Claire Pease1062
WOGA

8.850 8.750 8.5008.900 35.000
33T 15 10T 25 13T

13T

Molly Starrett1193
Edmond

9.050 8.700 8.5508.675 34.975
24T 16 15 23 15 

15 

Marguerite McCrea1060
WOGA

8.800 8.650 8.9508.525 34.925
37T 17T 19 11T 16 

16 

Jenna Germond1101
Team Xquisite

9.150 9.100 7.9258.575 34.750
16T 10 18 36 17 

17 

Savanna Dunwoody1076
Spearfish

9.525 9.200 7.8258.175 34.725
5 8 33 37 18 

18 

Mallory Johnson1056
WOGA

9.000 8.600 9.1257.825 34.550
29 19T 37 7 19 

19 

Harlyn Tomlin1097
Team Xquisite

9.425 7.650 8.9258.500 34.500
6 31 20T 13T 20 

20 

Chloee Hoke1094
Team Xquisite

8.850 8.200 8.2259.175 34.450
33T 23 7 29T 21 

21 

Brooklynn Clapp1083
Impact

9.025 8.350 8.7758.200 34.350
27T 22 31T 17 22 

22 

Zoe Tsaprailis1024
Wimgym

8.975 8.550 8.9257.800 34.250
30T 21 38T 13T 23 

23 

Matis Rains1064
WOGA

9.150 7.150 8.7008.900 33.900
16T 34 10T 20 24 

24 
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Lily Aucoin1195
Austin Elite

9.300 6.950 9.1758.250 33.675
7T 35 30 5T 25T

25T

Bailey Shea1120
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.050 8.0258.400 33.675
14 25 25T 34T 25T

25T

Mya North1096
Team Xquisite

9.025 9.225 8.3007.100 33.650
27T 7 40 28 27 

27 

Brynli Smith1065
WOGA

9.125 6.700 8.9758.725 33.525
19T 37 13T 10 28 

28 

Kahlyn Lawson1177
Wimgym

9.075 7.800 8.2007.850 32.925
23 27T 36 31 29 

29 

Ashley Gallen1122
Capital Cedar Park

9.125 7.600 7.7508.400 32.875
19T 32T 25T 38 30 

30 

Evandra Zlobec1183
Wimgym

9.150 7.600 7.6008.500 32.850
16T 32T 20T 39 31 

31 

Elena Metz1021
Wimgym

8.825 7.850 8.0757.800 32.550
35T 26 38T 33 32 

32 

Julia Nehmer1061
WOGA

8.800 7.800 7.3508.500 32.450
37T 27T 20T 40 33 

33 

Ella Mayerhoffer1178
Wimgym

8.875 6.800 8.0258.375 32.075
32 36 28 34T 34 

34 

Veronica Alvarado1131
Texas Dreams

9.225 0.000 9.5258.000 26.750
12T 39T 35 3 35 

35 

Katin Childress1113
Kurt Thomas

9.050 0.000 8.5258.725 26.300
24T 39T 13T 24 36 

36 

Kaylee Wilson1201
Texas Dreams

9.225 0.000 8.1008.425 25.750
12T 39T 23T 32 37 

37 

Yurina Soya1181
Wimgym

0.000 5.400 8.7508.600 22.750
40T 38 17 18T 38 

38 

Cecily Rizo1200
Texas Dreams

9.625 9.400 0.0000.000 19.025
2 2 41T 41T 39 

39 

Addie Davis1138
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.3509.250 17.600
40T 39T 3T 26T 40 

40 

Scarlette Ayakawa1196
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.6508.400 17.050
40T 39T 25T 21 41 

41 

Ella Gerdes1139
Texas Dreams

7.550 7.750 0.0000.000 15.300
39 29T 41T 41T 42 

42 

Taylor McMahon1149
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
40T 17T 41T 41T 43 

43 

Emmy Lou Walraven1156
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
40* 39* 41* 41* 44*

44*

Maddie Larson1146
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
40* 39* 41* 41* 44*

44*
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Jillian Procasky1124
Capital Cedar Park

9.775 9.550 9.2009.600 38.125
3 6 2 14 1 

1 

Katherine LeVasseur1089
Mavericks

9.925 9.775 9.5008.800 38.000
1 1 21 3T 2 

2 

Gabby McLaughlin1148
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.650 9.4759.325 37.950
14T 3 7 7 3 

3 

Sherry Wang1173
Austin Elite

9.625 9.400 9.5009.150 37.675
7T 11 12 3T 4 

4 

Annie Beard1132
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.800 9.6259.525 37.450
14T 22T 3 2 5 

5 

Taylor Ingle1142
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.375 9.5009.000 37.400
11T 12T 16T 3T 6 

6 

Kaytlyn Johnson1144
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.100 9.1759.400 37.325
6 19T 6 15 7 

7 

Caroline Herry1141
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.525 9.6758.425 37.175
10 7 29 1 8 

8 

Sophia Stephens1067
WOGA

9.450 9.600 8.9509.025 37.025
17 4 14T 22T 9 

9 

Jena Swanson1077
Spearfish

9.575 9.500 9.4258.325 36.825
9 8T 33T 8T 10 

10 

Nirel Bart-Williams1049
WOGA

9.525 9.475 9.0008.650 36.650
11T 10 24 19T 11T

11T

Gabby Lopez1090
Mavericks

9.400 9.375 8.8759.000 36.650
18 12T 16T 26 11T

11T

Lilly Tubbs1172
Austin Elite

9.100 9.150 9.2759.025 36.550
32T 18 14T 11 13 

13 

Hannah Hagle1125
Texas East

8.950 9.200 9.0258.850 36.025
42T 15T 19 18 14 

14 

Deanne Soza1155
Texas Dreams

9.700 7.850 8.9509.475 35.975
5 38T 4 22T 15 

15 

Katie Kuenemann1045
Texas East

9.150 8.900 8.9508.950 35.950
30T 21 18 22T 16 

16 

Chelsea Murray1179
Wimgym

9.050 9.350 9.2508.000 35.650
37T 14 44T 12T 17 

17 

Aiko Hirata1087
Mavericks

9.025 9.175 8.2509.075 35.525
39T 17 13 38T 18 

18 

Lydia Webb1068
WOGA

9.200 8.750 9.1258.200 35.275
25T 24T 37 16 19 

19 

Lauren Williams1080
Aspire

9.500 6.500 9.5009.425 34.925
14T 45 5 3T 20 

20 

Meredith Donovan1102
GTC-Indiana

9.200 6.850 9.2509.250 34.550
25T 44 8 12T 21 

21 

Vanelda Mode1150
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.675 9.4257.075 34.475
21 27 58 8T 22 

22 

Eliana Zlobec1182
Wimgym

8.500 9.100 8.3508.475 34.425
52 19T 28 35 23 

23 

Ella Barrington1219
Edmond

9.200 8.000 8.5508.000 33.750
25T 37 44T 30 24 

24 
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Ava Hooks1167
Austin Elite

8.825 7.600 8.5008.175 33.100
48 41 38 33 25 

25 

Isabella Jimenez1088
Mavericks

8.800 8.700 7.5258.000 33.025
49 26 44T 46 26 

26 

Catherine Aucoin1162
Austin Elite

8.475 8.150 8.2508.075 32.950
53 34T 39T 38T 27 

27 

Sabryna Bennefield1111
Capital Cedar Park

8.900 8.150 8.8257.050 32.925
46 34T 59 27 28 

28 

Ilyana Ranchos1104
Achievers

9.050 8.400 7.6757.600 32.725
37T 31 51 45 29 

29 

Jurneai Jackson1071
River City- Arkansas

9.075 8.200 8.3007.100 32.675
34T 33 57 36 30 

30 

Hannah Zavala1160
Texas Dreams

8.875 7.850 8.0007.725 32.450
47 38T 49 42 31 

31 

Riley Watson1174
Austin Elite

9.175 8.650 7.0507.450 32.325
29 28 53T 50 32 

32 

Jaycie Foreman1084
Impact

9.100 8.450 7.1757.450 32.175
32T 30 53T 49 33 

33 

Sarah Pastore1079
Aspire

9.625 6.350 7.9257.650 31.550
7T 46 50 43 34 

34 

Leanne Jojo1145
Texas Dreams

9.225 5.550 7.9008.075 30.750
24 47 39T 44 35 

35 

Paige Prejean1129
WGA Texans

9.725 0.000 9.4259.225 28.375
4 48T 9T 8T 36 

36 

Christian Ray1119
Kurt Thomas

9.325 0.000 9.1008.825 27.250
20 48T 20 17 37 

37 

JoJo DeJesus1108
Capital Cedar Park

9.025 0.000 8.5259.225 26.775
39T 48T 9T 31T 38 

38 

Raleigh Middleton1170
Austin Elite

9.200 0.000 8.9508.500 26.650
25T 48T 27 22T 39 

39 

Chloe Kate Dannevik1072
TEGA

8.950 8.550 8.9750.000 26.475
42T 29 61T 21 40 

40 

Lauren Valmidiano1121
Kurt Thomas

9.350 0.000 8.0758.750 26.175
19 48T 22 41 41 

41 

Kylee Hamby1190
Edmond

9.250 8.750 0.0008.075 26.075
23 24T 39T 51T 42 

42 

Kathryn Coker1085
Mavericks

9.075 0.000 8.8007.875 25.750
34T 48T 47 28 43 

43 

Lauren Riggs1081
Crossfire

8.925 0.000 8.1758.250 25.350
44T 48T 36 40 44 

44 

Micheala Gentry1220
Edmond

9.525 0.000 7.3008.050 24.875
11T 48T 43 47 45 

45 

Arden Griggs1189
Edmond

0.000 7.450 8.5758.525 24.550
56T 42 26 29 46 

46 

Micayla Leach1191
Edmond

0.000 7.850 8.4757.175 23.500
56T 38T 55 34 47 

47 

Riley Wilson1158
Texas Dreams

8.725 7.300 0.0007.150 23.175
50 43 56 51T 48 

48 
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Clairey Townsend1130
WGA Texans

8.200 0.000 7.2507.000 22.450
54 48T 60 48 49 

49 

Audrey Davis1126
WOGA

0.000 9.200 0.0009.700 18.900
56T 15T 1 51T 50 

50 

Bella Salcedo1153
Texas Dreams

9.900 0.000 0.0008.550 18.450
2 48T 25 51T 51 

51 

Irina Alexeeva1187
WOGA

0.000 9.700 0.0008.375 18.075
56T 2 31 51T 52 

52 

Lara Burhans1133
Texas Dreams

0.000 8.800 0.0009.225 18.025
56T 22T 9T 51T 53 

53 

Kate Leonard1058
WOGA

0.000 9.575 8.2750.000 17.850
56T 5 61T 37 54 

54 

Angelina Hogan1082
WOGA

0.000 9.500 0.0008.300 17.800
56T 8T 35 51T 55 

55 

Katia Wright1159
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.375 0.0000.000 17.375
41 32 61T 51T 56 

56 

Steelie King1046
Texas East

9.275 8.050 0.0000.000 17.325
22 36 61T 51T 57 

57 

Claire Flores1213
Edmond

9.150 0.000 0.0008.075 17.225
30T 48T 39T 51T 58 

58 

Diamond Kinard1197
Texas Dreams

8.600 __.___ 0.0008.325 16.925
51 48* 33T 51T 59T

59T

Emily Six1188
Waxahachie

0.000 0.000 8.5258.400 16.925
56T 48* 30 31T 59T

59T

Kailen Smalls1154
Texas Dreams

8.925 0.000 0.0007.850 16.775
44T 48T 48 51T 61 

61 

Kai Aza1074
Ridgewood

6.525 0.000 0.0007.475 14.000
55 48T 52 51T 62 

62 

Karsyn Foster1112
Discover

9.075 __.___ __.___0.000 9.075
34T 48T 61T 51T 63 

63 

Blythe Terrell1009
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
56T 48T 61T 19T 64 

64 

Rebecca Leach1147
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0008.675 8.675
56T 48T 23 51T 65 

65 

Amanda Croff1137
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
56T 48T 32 51T 66 

66 

Sude Item1143
Texas Dreams

__.___ __.___ 0.0000.000 0.000
56* 48* 61* 51* 67*

67*

Abi Walker1198
Texas Dreams

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
56* 48* 61* 51* 67*

67*

Charlyze Hemby1086
Mavericks

__.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
56* 48* 61* 51* 67*

67*

Sadie Eddins1107
Flame

0.000 __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
56* 48* 61* 51* 67*

67*
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